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WCDMA
Data List

Test Mode Frequency
[MHz]

Reading
[dBm]

Level
[dBm]

Factor
[dB]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB] Pol.

WCDMA_Band II_5M_CH9400

250.3002 -68.54 -66.66 1.88 -13.00 53.66 H

476.9085 -64.77 -65.29 -0.52 -13.00 52.29 H

3761.0000 -70.14 -55.82 14.32 -13.00 42.82 V

5641.0000 -71.67 -52.68 18.99 -13.00 39.68 V

7522.0000 -73.41 -49.69 23.72 -13.00 36.69 V

9402.0000 -78.23 -54.63 23.60 -13.00 41.63 V

11283.0000 -79.13 -54.16 24.97 -13.00 41.16 V

13163.0000 -79.79 -53.67 26.12 -13.00 40.67 V

15044.0000 -79.22 -50.84 28.38 -13.00 37.84 V

16924.0000 -80.28 -46.97 33.31 -13.00 33.97 V

WCDMA_Band IV_5M_CH1312

240.1101 -61.97 -66.76 -4.79 -13.00 53.76 V

473.0265 -66.39 -66.53 -0.14 -13.00 53.53 H

3423.0846 -63.16 -50.28 12.88 -13.00 37.28 V

5137.0000 -70.87 -52.82 18.05 -13.00 39.82 V

6850.0000 -72.93 -51.00 21.93 -13.00 38.00 H

8562.0000 -77.05 -55.00 22.05 -13.00 42.00 V

10275.0000 -78.51 -54.03 24.48 -13.00 41.03 H

11987.0000 -79.65 -54.08 25.57 -13.00 41.08 V

13700.0000 -79.78 -53.53 26.25 -13.00 40.53 V

15412.0000 -79.45 -50.50 28.95 -13.00 37.50 H

17125.0000 -80.13 -46.68 33.45 -13.00 33.68 V

WCDMA_Band V_5M_CH4233

252.2411 -65.37 -63.35 2.02 -13.00 50.35 H

1692.0000 -69.93 -54.23 15.70 -13.00 41.23 V

2538.0000 -69.73 -48.68 21.05 -13.00 35.68 H

3384.0000 -71.26 -58.31 12.95 -13.00 45.31 V

4230.0000 -71.84 -56.32 15.52 -13.00 43.32 H

5076.0000 -72.95 -54.61 18.34 -13.00 41.61 V

5922.0000 -72.33 -52.63 19.70 -13.00 39.63 H
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6768.0000 -72.98 -51.01 21.97 -13.00 38.01 H

7614.0000 -73.38 -49.86 23.52 -13.00 36.86 V

8460.0000 -77.65 -55.40 22.25 -13.00 42.40 V

Note:(1)Level=Reading+Factor
(2)Margin=Limit-Level
(3)V=Vertical,H= Horizontal
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LTE
Data List

Test Mode Frequency
[MHz]

Reading
[dBm]

Level
[dBm]

Factor
[dB]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB] Pol.

LTE_B2_20M_CH19100

111.5208 -61.76 -58.76 3.00 -13.00 45.76 V

251.7559 -60.99 -58.81 2.18 -13.00 45.81 H

881.6008 -59.44 -50.72 8.72 -13.00 37.72 H

3782.0000 -66.26 -51.99 14.27 -13.00 38.99 V

5673.0000 -66.33 -47.74 18.59 -13.00 34.74 V

7564.0000 -73.38 -49.50 23.88 -13.00 36.50 V

9455.0000 -79.12 -55.46 23.66 -13.00 42.46 V

11346.0000 -79.67 -54.32 25.35 -13.00 41.32 V

13237.0000 -79.90 -53.74 26.16 -13.00 40.74 V

15128.0000 -80.47 -51.68 28.79 -13.00 38.68 V

17019.0000 -80.81 -47.05 33.76 -13.00 34.05 V

LTE_B4_20M_CH20300

246.4182 -67.40 -67.16 0.24 -13.00 54.16 H

475.4527 -63.27 -63.59 -0.32 -13.00 50.59 H

3472.0000 -55.45 -42.34 13.11 -13.00 29.34 V

5208.0000 -64.82 -46.60 18.22 -13.00 33.60 V

6944.0000 -72.35 -50.30 22.05 -13.00 37.30 H

8680.0000 -77.03 -54.90 22.13 -13.00 41.90 H

10416.0000 -79.57 -54.55 25.02 -13.00 41.55 V

12152.0000 -79.33 -54.26 25.07 -13.00 41.26 V

13888.0000 -80.07 -53.59 26.48 -13.00 40.59 V

15624.0000 -80.10 -50.45 29.65 -13.00 37.45 V

17360.0000 -80.32 -45.80 34.52 -13.00 32.80 V

LTE_B5_10M_CH20600

250.3002 -61.14 -59.26 1.88 -13.00 46.26 H

1680.0000 -70.42 -54.58 15.84 -13.00 41.58 H

2520.0000 -70.00 -47.92 22.08 -13.00 34.92 H

3360.0000 -71.06 -57.98 13.08 -13.00 44.98 V

4200.0000 -72.04 -56.42 15.62 -13.00 43.42 V

5040.0000 -72.33 -54.30 18.03 -13.00 41.30 V
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5880.0000 -72.30 -52.65 19.65 -13.00 39.65 H

6720.0000 -72.72 -51.66 21.06 -13.00 38.66 H

7560.0000 -73.46 -49.48 23.98 -13.00 36.48 V

8400.0000 -78.06 -55.29 22.77 -13.00 42.29 H

LTE_B12_10M_CH23130

882.086 -59.81 -51.10 8.71 -13.00 38.10 H

1414.0000 -71.60 -56.40 15.20 -13.00 43.40 V

2121.0000 -70.68 -50.38 20.30 -13.00 37.38 H

2828.0000 -70.20 -47.45 22.75 -13.00 34.45 H

3535.0000 -71.03 -57.72 13.31 -13.00 44.72 V

4242.0000 -72.03 -56.20 15.83 -13.00 43.20 V

4949.0000 -72.22 -55.17 17.05 -13.00 42.17 H

5656.0000 -72.35 -53.41 18.94 -13.00 40.41 H

6363.0000 -71.63 -51.37 20.26 -13.00 38.37 H

7070.0000 -73.35 -51.19 22.16 -13.00 38.19 H

LTE_B13_10M_CH23230 112.006 -61.49 -58.68 2.81 -13.00 45.68 V

LTE_B13_5M_CH23230

1560.0000 -70.76 -56.17 14.59 -40.00 16.17 H

2340.0000 -70.64 -50.04 20.60 -13.00 37.04 H

3120.0000 -70.94 -57.92 13.02 -13.00 44.92 H

3900.0000 -71.63 -56.62 15.01 -13.00 43.62 H

4680.0000 -72.34 -55.97 16.37 -13.00 42.97 H

5460.0000 -72.30 -53.78 18.52 -13.00 40.78 H

6240.0000 -71.85 -51.71 20.14 -13.00 38.71 H

7020.0000 -72.99 -51.53 21.46 -13.00 38.53 H

7800.0000 -73.97 -49.75 24.22 -13.00 36.75 H

LTE_B13_5M_CH23255

1564.6000 -70.90 -56.30 14.60 -40.00 16.30 H

2346.9000 -70.43 -50.03 20.40 -13.00 37.03 H

3192.2000 -70.90 -57.88 13.02 -13.00 44.88 V

3911.5000 -70.85 -56.10 14.75 -13.00 43.10 H

4693.8000 -72.32 -55.61 16.71 -13.00 42.61 H

5476.1000 -71.94 -53.23 18.71 -13.00 40.23 V

6258.4000 -72.00 -51.91 20.09 -13.00 38.91 H

7040.7000 -73.40 -51.90 21.50 -13.00 38.90 H
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7823.0000 -73.85 -49.06 24.79 -13.00 36.06 H

LTE_B25_20M_CH26590

119.7699 -65.11 -67.60 -2.49 -13.00 54.60 V

478.8494 -61.44 -63.86 -2.42 -13.00 50.86 V

3792.0000 -65.49 -50.95 14.54 -13.00 37.95 V

5688.0000 -65.31 -46.95 18.36 -13.00 33.95 V

7584.0000 -74.08 -50.12 23.96 -13.00 37.12 V

9480.0000 -81.60 -58.03 23.57 -13.00 45.03 V

11376.0000 -84.02 -58.51 25.51 -13.00 45.51 V

13272.0000 -83.99 -57.84 26.15 -13.00 44.84 V

15168.0000 -85.96 -57.01 28.95 -13.00 44.01 V

17064.0000 -89.41 -55.74 33.67 -13.00 42.74 V

LTE_B26_10M_CH26740

252.7264 -60.73 -58.86 1.87 -13.00 45.86 H

1628.0000 -69.31 -54.67 14.64 -13.00 41.67 V

2442.0000 -70.44 -49.53 20.91 -13.00 36.53 V

3256.0000 -70.66 -57.70 12.96 -13.00 44.70 V

4070.0000 -72.09 -56.25 15.84 -13.00 43.25 V

4884.0000 -72.36 -55.47 16.89 -13.00 42.47 H

5698.0000 -72.01 -52.80 19.21 -13.00 39.80 H

6512.0000 -73.01 -51.77 21.24 -13.00 38.77 H

7326.0000 -72.85 -50.05 22.80 -13.00 37.05 H

8140.0000 -78.60 -57.59 21.01 -13.00 44.59 H

LTE_B26_15M_CH26915

251.7559 -61.44 -59.26 2.18 -13.00 46.26 H

1660.0000 -70.77 -55.47 15.30 -13.00 42.47 H

2490.0000 -70.37 -48.58 21.79 -13.00 35.58 V

3320.0000 -70.90 -57.99 12.91 -13.00 44.99 V

4150.0000 -71.69 -56.47 15.22 -13.00 43.47 H

4980.0000 -72.12 -54.60 17.52 -13.00 41.60 H

5810.0000 -72.33 -52.73 19.60 -13.00 39.73 V

6640.0000 -72.53 -51.60 20.93 -13.00 38.60 V

7470.0000 -71.87 -48.19 23.68 -13.00 35.19 V

8300.0000 -78.30 -56.80 21.50 -13.00 43.80 H

Note:(1)Level=Reading+Factor
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(2)Margin=Limit-Level
(3)V=Vertical,H= Horizontal
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